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Daily Schedule – Horario Diario 
 

Opening of School/Apertura de Escuela  
7:30 am  Office Opens/Se abre la oficina 
7:45 am  Playground Opens/Se abre el área de recreo  
8:15 am  Warning Bell/Campana de advertencia  
8:20 am  Instruction Begins /Empiezan las clases 

 
Morning Recess/Recreo de la mañana  
9:45-10:00 am TK/K 
10:00-10:15 am 1st, 2nd, 3rd  
10:15-10:30 am 4th, 5th, 6th   

 
Lunch/Almuerzo  
11:00-11:40 am TK/KINDER  
11:10-11:50 am 1st Grade/Grado 
11:20-12:00 pm 2nd Grade/Grado 
11:30-12:10 pm 3rd Grade/Grado 
11:40-12:20 pm 4th Grade/Grado 
11:50-12:30 pm 5th Grade/Grado 
12:00-12:40 pm 6th Grade/Grado 

 
Afternoon Recess/Recreo de la tarde  
1:00-1:15 pm Kinder Only/Solamente kínder  
 
Regular Dismissal/Hora de salida regular 
2:50 pm  TK – 6th Grade/K-6 Grado 
 
Minimum Day Dismissal (Wednesdays)/Hora de salida en días mínimos 
(miércoles) 
1:00 pm  TK– 6th Grade/ 4-6 Grado 
 
Closing of School/Cerrar la Escuela 
4:00 pm  Office Closed/Oficina Cerrada  
 
Parent-Teacher Conferences are minimum day dismissal  
Conferencias de padres son días mínimos   
1:50 pm  TK – 6th  
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            Staff List/Lista del Personal 
Gena Buchanan, Principal/Directora:                gbuchanan@delhiusd.org 
Barbara Parrish, Secretary/Secretaria:     barbara@delhiusd.org 
Ana Guillen, Health/Attendance/Oficinista de Salud/Asistencia     aguillen@delhiusd.org 
Connie Willhite, Office Clerk/Oficinista:                 cwillhite@delhiusd.org 

STAFF MEMBER GRADE EMAIL 
Teresa Maldonado TK/K tmaldonado@delhiusd.org 

Priscilla Martinez TK/K pmartinez@delhi.usd.org 

Denise Hamaguchi 1 denise@delhiusd.org 

Charleen King 1 cking@delhiusd.org 

Liz Rojas 2 erojas@delhiusd.org 

Johnny Flores 2 johnf@delhiusd.org 

Alexander Alamilla 3 aalamilla@delhiusd.org 

Jose Montes 3 jmontes@delhiusd.org 

Evelyn Reyes 4 ereyes@delhiusd.org 

Emma Andrade 4 eandrade@delhiusd.org 

Monica Casey 5 mcasey@delhiusd.org 

Karen Firestine 5 kfirestine@delhiusd.org 

Amanda Parrish 6 aparrish@delhiusd.org 

Michelle Machado 6 mmichelle@delhiusd.org 

Cara Holland Special Education cholland@delhiusd.org 

Sharon Alsobrook Resource  salsobrook@delhiusd.org 

Liliana Estupinan ELD Teacher lestupinan@delhiusd.org 

Sara Sweatt Music Teacher ssweatt@delhiusd.org 

Elaine Hildebrand Music Teacher bhildebrand@delhiusd.org 

Allan Spencer Music Teacher aspencer@delhiusd.org 

Luke Quilici P.E. Teacher lquilici@delhiusd.org 

Dan Cuestas P.E. Teacher dcuestas@delhiusd.org 

Renny McCombs P.E. Aide r.mccombs@delhiusd.org 

Nancy Gudino P.E. Aide ngudino@delhius.org 

Christina Hathaway P.E. Aide chathaway@delhiusd.org 

Norma Garibay ELD Clerk ngaribay@delhiusd.org 

Sonjia Duarte Library Clerk sduarte@delhiusd.org 

Mike Flowers Maintenance mflowers@delhiusd.org 

Edith Guerra Custodian eguerra@delhiusd.org 

Issak Aguilar Custodian/Grounds Iaguilar@delhiusd.org 

Sandra Rodriguez General Clerk s.rodriguez@delhiusd.org 

Maria Preciado RSP Aide mariap@delhiusd.org  

TBD Special Ed Aide  

Daljit Samra Instructional Aide dsamara@delhiusd.org  

Suzanne Greenwood Instructional Aide sgreenwood@delhiusd.org  

Elia Prado Instructional Aide eprado@delhiusd.org   

TBD Campus Supervisor  

Mary Bucio Campus Supervisor mbucio@delhiusd.org 

Eva Castaneda Campus Supervisor ecastaneda@delhiusd.org  

Angelica Ortiz Campus Supervisor aortiz@delhiusd.org 

Diana Guiles Food Services dguiles@delhiusd.org 

Debra Pruett Food Services dpruett@delhiusd.org 

Maria Aguilar Food Services maguilar@delhiusd.org 
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